### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SOUNG JUN LEE	10/27/2009

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	PT. ASTIKA SAMBO HAIR INTERNATIONAL	
Street Address:	JI. RAYA CIAMPEA KM 11 CIAMPEA II CIAMPEA	
City:	BOGOR	
State/Country:	INDONESIA	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12610936

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (703)848-2981

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703) 677-3001

Email: tcole@rmsclaw.com

Correspondent Name: THOMAS W. COLE

Address Line 1: ROBERTS MLOTKOWSKI SAFRAN & COLE

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 10064

Address Line 4: MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 741196-68

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas W. Cole

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Assignment\_741196\_68#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0424 CH \$40.00 1261

501004253

## ASSIGNMENT

	good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, as a below ned inventor, I hereby sell and assign to
--	--

PATENT REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0425

**RECORDED: 11/02/2009**